

752 PNHSTY Supaul Dakshin Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Bemipur DIVISION

Ghaas Syampur SUB-DIVISION

Ramach kr The

INTERMENT BOOK

990

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from					
To 2 p.m. GSY to Supoul					
Dakh in tola under MNGSY					
(SC) Block Ghanachyampur					
Agency:- Sri Ramesh Jha. At + Po-					
Benipur Nordoliya, PS. Bahera.					
Dist - Darbhanga.					
Agreement No:- 31/SBD/2018-19-MNGSY (SC)					
Agreement Rate:- 10% N per B.O. Q.					
D.O. 01-03-2019					
D.O. 28-02-2020					
Date of entry:-					
Re-cast Abstract of cost					
(1/1)	pro. setting out pillars				
	----- el.				
1.00 NOS	dt indeg (45) tmb				
	CR 4489.84/each - B 4490.27				
(2/2)	pro. & fixing of Reference				
	Mark pillars - - - - el.				
5.00 NOS	dt indeg (45) tmb				
	CR 2079.22/each - B 10396.27				
(3/3)	pro. clearing & grading				
	the Road Land - - - el.				
0.427 Hect	dt indeg (45) tmb				
	CR 50107.49/Hect - B 21396.27				
(4/4)	pro. excavation in				
	Soil using Hydraulic.				

Continuation
C.O.

R 36282.27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.B	36	282 =
125.70 m ² dt nidep (45) m ² B					
		CRs 72.61/m ²			91292 =
(55) pro- construction of					
embankment - - - al					
(lead upto 1000.0 m)					
603.74 m ² dt nidep (45) m ² B					
		CRs 146.99/m ²			88744 =
(616) pro- construction of					
embankment - - - al					
(lead upto 100.0 m)					
1408.73 m ² dt nidep (45) m ² B					
		CRs 129.26/m ²			182093 =

(717) pro- construction of					
sub grade & earthen					
shoulders - - - al					
851.40 m ² dt nidep (46) m ² B					
		CRs 148.61/m ²			126529 =
(818) pro- construction of					
G.S.B with wheel grade					
Material - - - - al					
608.344 m ² dt nidep (46) m ² B					
		CRs 3493.72/m ²			2125414 =
(919) pro- laying spreading &					
compacting 1:1.5:1					
Gravel - - - - al					
349.728 m ² dt nidep (46) m ² B					
		CRs 4265.52/m ²			1491322 =
					B 4059959 =

Continuation

C. D

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R 40	5995920
(10/10) pro & applying primer					
coat with bitumen					
emulsion (RS-1) -- el,					
4360.0 m ² dt ridge (46) Tmb					
CR 47.88/m ²				R 2	0875720
(11/11) pro & applying tack coat					
with bitumen emulsion					
RS-1) -- -- -- el,					
4360.0 m ² dt ridge (46) Tmb					
CR 16.13/m ²				R 70327	20
(12/12) pro. laying & rolling of					
close-graded porous					
surface 200mm el,					
4260.0 m ² dt ridge (47) Tmb					
CR 227.23/m ²				R 9907232	
(13/13) pro. construction of					
cement concrete par					
ment M30 grade -- el,					
48.48 m ³ dt ridge (47) Tmb					
CR 8416.76/m ³				R 40804520	
(14/14) pro. ordinary kilometers					
stone -- -- -- el,					
2.0 nos dt ridge (47) Tmb					
CR 2802.67/m				R 560520	
(15/15) pro. RCC M15 grade					
200mm stone -- -- -- el,					
5.0 nos dt ridge (47) Tmb					
CR 703.10/each				R 351620	

Continuation

C. 2

R 574693220

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F Rs 57	46932.00
(16/16) prov. Fixing of typical					
MMG sy sign board - al,					
2.0 m ² Qty ider (47) TMB					
				CR 9976.08/each Rs	19952.00
(17/17) prov. Retro-Reflective					
Traffic Signs - - al,					
600 mm equilateral.					
6.0 m ² Qty ider (47) TMB					
				CR 1811.27/each Rs	10868.00
(18/18) prov. 600 mm circular.					
4.0 m ² Qty ider (48) TMB					
				CR 1875.16/each Rs	2501.00

2.0 m ² Qty ider (48) TMB					
				CR 1868.62/each Rs	3737.00
(20/20) prov. RCC M 15 grade in					
boundary pillars - - al,					
9.0 m ² Qty ider (48) TMB					
				CR 569.18/each Rs	5128.00
(21/21) prov. Road Marking with					
hot applied - - - al,					
228.0 m ² Qty ider (48) TMB					
				CR 867.16/m ² Rs	197712.00
(22/22) prov. Road Marking					
with Hot applied - - al,					
16.0 m ² Qty ider (48) TMB					
				CR 969.95/m ² Rs	15519.00

Continuation

C-2

Rs 6007344.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F Rs	60073442
(23/23) pro. E/W in excavation in foundation - - - el,					
103.82m3 dtndep (48) Tmb					
				CR 240.01/m3 - B	249182
(24/24) pro. 1st class bedding on well compacted local sand - - - - el,					
12.08m3 dtndep (49) Tmb					
				CR 384.56/m3 - B	46452
(25/25) pro. pcc M15 in open foundation - - - - el,					
9.19m3 dtndep (49) Tmb					
(26/26) pro. Head wall in brick Masonry work in cm (1:4) - - - el,					
82.83m3 dtndep (49) Tmb					
				CR 6401.64/m3 - B	530248
(27/27) pro. laying Rcc pipe Nps for (600mm cl)					
30.0m dtndep (49) Tmb					
				CR 1413.80/m - B	424142
(28/28) pro. laying Rcc pipe Nps for (1000mm cl)					
- - - - - el,					
7.50m dtndep (49) Tmb					
				CR 4434.68/m - B	335812

Continuation B 67042842 =
C-2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B		6704784=
(29/29) plastering with em (1:4)					
concrete work - - - el,					
90.71 m ² dt nidep (49) m ²					
@ B 206.69/m ² - B					187492=
(30/30) prev. B/w in excavation					
in foundation - - - el,					
126.83 m ² dt nidep (50) m ²					
@ B 240.01/m ² - B					304402=
(31/31) prev. PCC M 15 in open					
foundation - - - el,					
62.35 m ² dt nidep (50) m ²					
@ B 6708.95/m ² - B					418303=
(32/32) prev. 10 deep holes - el,					
12.00 m ² dt nidep (50) m ²					
@ B 125.91/m ² - B					15112=
(33/33) prev. Back filling behind					
Abutment & wing wall.					
8.84 m ² dt nidep (50) m ²					
@ B 384.56/m ² - B					34002=
(34/34) prev. & laying filter media					
with local sand - - - el,					
20.16 m ² dt nidep (50) m ²					
@ B 384.56/m ² - B					77532=
(35/36) prev. RCC M 20 in super					
structure - - - - el,					
23.52 m ² dt nidep (51) m ²					
@ B 8432.18/m ² - B					198325=

Continuation

B 7383265=

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R	73	83265 =
(36/37) prov. C/F/E & placing					
Hyd bar - - - -					
2.3566 MT dtndep (5) TMB					
			@ Rs 70004.11/MT		Rs 164972 =
(37/39) prov. Construction of Rec					
M25 Railing of cast in					
Setu - - - -					
7.60m dtndep (5) TMB					
			@ Rs 7909.75/m		Rs 6011420
(38/40) prov. Draining & spout					
- - - -					
4.0 Nos dtndep (5) TMB					

				Rs 7610613 =
Less 10% per Amt (-)				Rs 7610612 =
				Rs 6849552 =
Less provision for Amt (-)				Rs 6632090 =
Net payable Amt				Rs 2,19,462 =

15-3-2021				Sharvi
1/2				13/5/21
				AG
15-3-2021				Sharvi
1/2				
Adjust G.F. Rs. 13345 = 10				
as per T.M.B. Page no 52				
				27-08-21

Continuation